

North Dakota 911 Scholarship

The North Dakota 911 Association is pleased to offer a Scholarship that can be utilized to assist in bringing training to the local Public Safety Answering Point.

The following criteria must be met in order to apply for the ND 911 Training Scholarship:

- Request made by an Active ND 911 Member who is in good standing.
- Request can be made for training to enhance, improve, promote, and facilitate the North Dakota Emergency 911 System.
 - Training must be open to any 911 professional and hosted within the state of North Dakota.
 - The funding request form must be filled out and submitted to a board member before the first quarterly meeting. The board would have until the second quarter meeting to distribute the funds.
- The dollar amount will be 20% of the assets in the account by February 28th of current membership year.
 - There can be more than one scholarship awarded a year.

0

ß



North Dakota 911 Scholarship Request

Please fill out and return to a board member.

Recipient Name: Recipient Mailing Address: Recipient email address: the funds be used? ttached criteria. Total amount requesting:	
Recipient email address: the funds be used? ttached criteria.	
the funds be used? ttached criteria.	
ttached criteria.	
Total amount requesting:	
Total amount requesting:	
funds will be used for?	
•	
1.642.7831 jbreuer@co.richland.nd.us	



Requestors Signature:	Date	
President Approving:		Date:
Fresident Approving.		Date.
	Dollar Amount Approved:	
0	•	
•	~	•
413 3 rd AVE N, Wahpeton, ND 58075	701.642.7831	jbreuer@co.richland.nd.us